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This reports all DHIA cows that have produced 750 lbs of

butterfat or more in 305 days

OWNER
nameornumkr LIS.

MOK

YRun Dairy Farms
Starltt
Missie

305
298

Bruce-Leslie Bresee
Dons

Leßoydale Farm
Dale

Bennett R Young
90

Dale MattocKs
Carla
Brandi

Eugene&Bnan Harris
Windy

Russell L Jones
Lonnda
Dora 69
Lesh 70
Leom 70

Roe Russell Jr
605

Vernon&Robert Allis
Megan 80

Robert S Thomson
102

Jeft&Karen Hale
Lucy

Stan&Steve Saxton
Bunny 20,727

Ben&Dean Jackson
Robin
Claudia
Hattie
Cmdela

305
296
294
305

24,245
24,294
21,486
18,808

763
876
766
771

HAVI

Lime cai
winter mi
firm and
dissemir

Blue Ball
Gap, P

Honeyde
Ollme

David Beiry
G 80

KeithSKaren Crain
Pam 70

Robt&Anna Mane Cole
Violet

Donald E Harkness
Eva
Delsee
Delta

Brennan Farm
Peaches
Dodi

Gerald Stethers
88

Richard H Packard
Bertha
Brachen

Robert H Whipple
Patsy
Ardel

East Knoll Farm
Melanie

Robert Taylor
JJane

Ray Keeney
219
19

Richard B Reagan
Mill)

Richard D Wheeler
Alison

Lloyd Smeck
226

Robert&Gary Burke
Snow

Swamont Farms
Admire

Sheldon L Millard
39
11

Windham Valley Farm
Wendy

William Eick
Sueann

Bob&Tom Murray
6

Tom&Diane Elliott
Spike
Patches

Raymond Hoppaugh
Royle
Regan

Alfred Sparling
Barbie
Brenda

An

20,958
22,231

19,233

15,252

21,817

20,637
21,239

17,635

18,498
20,904
16,681
20,768

18,762

21,992

21,195

17 718

289

305

304

305
305

305

305
305
305
305

295

305

305

305

305

822
976

789

813

872

807
781

814

896
807
761
751

823

872

780

772

761

305
305

20,394
22 745

798
880

Lydia
Bradley Haflett

Kathy 14
Arthur D Wolf

79
Ter-Mar Farm

Duke

305

305

21,606

305 21,141 846
305

21,338

305 18,060 761
305

305 18,166 772 Ray&Larry Rowe
34

291
305
297

22,584
25,187
18,947

825
862
779

19,474

304
305

21,834
17,939

772
755

22,399

302
305
305
301

18,244
22,093
19,707
19,972

872
770
817
783

Earl J Gamble
Carol
Julie

305
305

26,001
20,645

938
773

Ronald PDavis
Judy
Glory

305
305

Gary&Donna Ayres
78
72A
99

WL Huntmgton&Son
25,950 1067 8

23,606
26,075

305

305

Snowcrest Farm
Marla
Mable
Tessie
*Pepper
Lily
Bobbie

284

305
305

Harold Warner&Sons
Bronson

18,110

305
305

19,305
16,592

305
305

23,672
19,327

288
305
280
263
304
284

822
901

24,096

767

858

750

869

23,922
25,483

879

920
858

289 15,632

305 19,398

801

785

272 20,098 752

Scott-Bryan Shedden
24

305 21 386 796

MartinKingsley
54

305 22 357 858

Scott&Lynn Cook
Midge
Reta
Annie

250
263

20,776
18 161

753
796

Scott Moore
89

269 25,969

305 16,811

919

Rich&Gretchen Storck
77

Roy Hutchmson&Sons
Seaman.

Rolamil Farm
Isabel!

Fernhost Farm
115
114
28
5

305 18,937

902

754

288
272

17,485
20,686

775
774

Dennis W Eckert
Vicki

Matt Will B&W
Edith
Sunny
Lady
Pebbles

Kenneth Howard
Opie

305
305

25,368
27,350

305
305

26,052
18,032

801
909

953
871 Charles&Bev Morris

Heather
Peter Solowiej

Mazie2B
Parks Knoll Farm

46
140

305

305
305
305

296

305

305

305
305
305

305

305

305

305

305
305
302
305

305

305
305
305
305

305

305

21,591
27,800
23,161
22,648
21,954
16,984

18,564

21,676
25,937
22,337

21,297

21,222

19,675

22,240
22,426
23,774

18,557

20,328

21,668

18,569

17,979
21,155
20,704
20,984

23,623

756

24,983
25,046
20,797
22,344

776
761

858
764

813
908
860
907
805
760

19,657

787

811
888
832

817

829

305

785

20,072

846
818
753

788

813

782

758

792
755
787
809

814

948
799
824
794

3 4 305
3 5 305

(Turn to Page D25)

21,167

20,779
22,697

780

760

895

812
843
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